:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9746021

Aug 16, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 304,563 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 910610 - 0.018911191 ETH®
48.79 USD

2 910611 - 0.018889937 ETH®
48.73 USD

3 910612 - 0.018898526 ETH®
48.75 USD

4 910613 - 0.018917649 ETH®
48.80 USD

S 910614 - 0.018947480 ETH®
48.88 USD

6 910615 - 0.018890592 ETH&®
48.73 USD

7 910616 - 0.018872437 ETH®
48.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9746021
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/304563
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910610
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910611
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910612
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910613
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910614
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910615
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910616

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

910617

910618

910621

910622

910623

910624

910625

Validator Id

764723

Amount

- 0.018893936
48.74 USD

- 0.018873678
48.69 USD

- 0.018853342
48.64 USD

- 0.018888206
48.73 USD

- 0.018908994
48.78 USD

- 0.018930634
48.84 USD

- 0.018789258
48.47 USD

- 0.018871813
48.69 USD

- 0.018912563
48.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045995757
118.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910617
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910618
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910619
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910620
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910621
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910622
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910623
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910624
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/910625
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/764723

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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